
C.	LarreaArr.	Bruno	Bizzarri
Dos	cruces

14

10

5

Con.

Con.

Con.

Conga

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chitarra	classica

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Piano







 

















 

 







  

    



  

  

 

      

  







 

  



 





  

   

 

 

























 







  















































dosdasvaclaEs tàndos.rapa

quenoha

tùymos

tidesroelpe

qui sinosYda.lla

docape

cachela nojo

semosvaviquedori

sinmoracon un

bamortroade nues

yo

ti gotes

dateaplatanisu luconserquevotuvi llaSe

3

3

3

3	=	48

Cm

C

FmCm

G7D7Cm

G7

G7

Cm

D7FmC7

G7


















34

30

26

22

18

Con.

Con.

Con.

Con.

Con.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.




 







 







 

 

 

   





 

 

  

  

 

 







 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 





 

 

  

 



 



  

    

  





































 






















 















taSanderriobaAy!

quehanresa modospor

o.mìelyoy

dovidel Ol

o.mì

tuelque son

teMonelen

tomuer

cescru

dosdasvaclaEs tàndo.dipren

quehanresmoapor dosdoviOl

comseha bersintomuer

te delMonelencescru

3

3

33

3

33

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

C

G7

C

C

D♭C

G7DmC

D♭

C

G7C

G7C

D♭

1.

2. 

















2







